
TM C
West Midlands 2 5 - 7 15 - 4 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 9 POS
13A Points 2 2

Norfolk 3 7 - 5 0 - 0 7 - 6 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 3 POS
13B Points 4 1

Wiltshire 4 4 - 15 0 - 0 2 - 10 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -19 POS
13C Points 0 4

North Yorkshire 1 0 - 0 6 - 7 10 - 2 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 7 POS
13D Points 2 3

TM C
Essex 1 11 - 5 19 - 4 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 21 POS
14A Points 4 1

Surrey 1 5 - 11 0 - 0 1 - 12 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -17 POS
14B Points 0 4

Wiltshire 3 4 - 19 0 - 0 10 - 1 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -6 POS
14C Points 2 3

Kent 1 0 - 0 12 - 1 1 - 10 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 2 POS
14D Points 2 2

TM 3
Essex 3 12 - 2 8 - 6 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 12 POS
15A Points 4 1

Devon 4 2 - 12 0 - 0 9 - 5 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -6 POS
15B Points 2 3

Worcestershire  2 6 - 8 0 - 0 4 - 24 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -22 POS
15C Points 0 4

West Sussex 1 0 - 0 5 - 9 24 - 4 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 16 POS
15D Points 2 2

TM C
Worcestershire  3 5 - 6 10 - 6 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 3 POS
16A Points 2 2

Cheshire 1 6 - 5 0 - 0 14 - 4 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 11 POS
16B Points 4 1

Wiltshire 2 6 - 10 0 - 0 9 - 5 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 0 POS
16C Points 2 3

East Sussex 4 0 - 0 4 - 14 5 - 9 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -14 POS
16D Points 0 4

NATIONAL MIXED FOURS - Saturday 8th March 2025

1st ROUND ROBIN STAGE
A B D

AEmily Weaver, Brett Wallis, 
Nadine Bailey & Nathan Bailey

-2 11 0
0 2 0

13
David Lamb, Donna Lamb, 

Lianne Mills &Ryan Fox
2 0 1
2 2

CPam Baldry, Sue Hamilton, Paul 
Mather & Dave Nicklin

-11 0 -8
0 0 0

DSteve Duffin, James Clark, 
Pauline Dickenson & Lilly Duffin

0 -1 8
0 0 2

0
B

A B D

ACraig Burgess, Mitchell Young, 
Emily Poulter & Pat Goodchild

6 15 0
2 2

9
0 0 2

0

B
14

Julie Mullen, Sue Tuttle, Steve 
Tuttle & Mark Jones

-6 0 -11
0 0 0

DRobert Doorey, Grace Doorey, 
Amanda Doorey & Michael 

Doorey

0 11 -9
0 2 0

CKaren Kirby, Marion Beales, 
Charlie Beales & Les Kirby

-15 0

1 2 4

AAnthony Fautley, Steve 
Killington, Linda Lambert & 

Maureen Binstead

10 2 0
2 2

-20
0 0 0

0

B
15

Brian Nicholls, Carol Nicholls, 
Brenda Dennett & John Dunkfield

-10 0 4
0 0 2

DDenise George, David File, 
Tessa Loader & Mark Clark

0 -4 20
0 0 2

CSteve Perry, Sue Perry, Ian 
Shakespeare & Caroline 

Shakespeare

-2 0

A B D

ATerry Clifford, Dave Grove, 
Sandra Felton & June Green

-1 4 0
0 2

4
0 0 2

0

B
16

Vanessa McEgan, Paula 
Blackburn-Woods, Dave 

Blackburn-Woods & Adam Smith

1 0 10
2 0 2

DGina Gingell, Peter Ring, Peter 
Fleming & Jan Waghorn

0 -10 -4
0 0 0

CShirley Chaplin, Greg Webb, 
Mike Phillips & Christine 

Edwards

-4 0


